
|Your slitter rewinder perfectly designed! 

QuickSlit

Fully Automatic Roll Change 
while Production

The machines of the QuickSlit Series are fully 
automatic slitting and rewinding machines with a 
dual turret winder. They are suitable for the 
precise and efficient handling of almost all kinds 
of material up to a diameter of 23,5 inch.

The application of four winding shafts allows 
minimized downtimes of the machines. While two 
of the four winding shafts are working the other 
two can automatically be unloaded and re-armed

The automatic handling systems increase 
simplification of handling and decrease by than 
the downtimes. Furthermore they manage to cut 
off the reels and transport them to the packing 
station automatically.

在生产程中实现全自动换卷

QuickSlit 系列机组是全自动双工位塔式分切
复卷机，该设备可精确并高效地处理多种
不同的材料， 直径可达23.5英寸。

4 套收卷辊的应用实现了换卷时的最小停机
时间，当其中两根卷辊在运作时，另外两根
卷辊可自动完成卸卷和套入新纸管。

其中全自动处理系统可提高操作的简易性
并缩短换卷停机时间，也可全自动完成分切
成卷并将成卷运送到包装工序中。

全自动塔式分切复卷机
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2200 mm

3000 kg

Ø 1600 mm

Ø 50 - 200 mm

shear cut, blade cut in groove, cut in air, crush cut, burst cut 
剪切， 切槽分切， 悬空切， 压切， 破裂切

20 mm

Ø 600 mm

800 m/min.

Technical films, packaging films, soft and hard films, Papers, 
Laminates, Aluminum composite materials
工业用膜, 包装膜, 软膜和硬质膜, 纸张, 层压材料, 铝箔复合材料

Technical Data
技术参数

Working width up to 
最大幅宽

Parent roll weight up to
母卷最大重量

Unwinder diameter up to   
退卷最大直径

Core diameter
纸芯直径

Slitting systems 
分切系统

Min. slitting width
最小分切宽度

max. rewind diameter 
最大复卷直径

max. machine speed
最大运行速度

Material   
适用材料

QuickSlit
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